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Middle School Tour Dates 
 

ABBOTT 
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

Friday, Dec 1 at 9:30 am 
Friday, Jan 19 at 8:30 

BAYSIDE 
ACADEMY 
STEAM (K-
5)/STEM (6-8) 

GATE Program: Wednesday, Nov 15 at 9:00 am 
 
Mandarin Magnet Program: Thursday, Nov 16 at 9:00 am 
 
STEM Program: Friday, Nov 17 at 9:00 am 

BOREL 
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

Tuesday, Nov 28 at 8:45 am 
Tuesday, Jan 16 at 8:45 am 
Wednesday, April 25 at 5:30 pm 

BOWDITCH 
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

Tuesday, Jan 23 at 9:00 am and 1:00 pm (please select one tour to attend) 
Friday, January 26 at 9:00 am and 1:00 pm (please select one tour to attend) 

 
Please visit the specific school website or contact the school office directly for more information. 


